5
Z
ig
B
e
e
 P
ro

2
 � Dimensions (Units: mm)
 � Ordering Information
 � Appearance
 � Applications
ZT-2005-C8 CR Wireless 8-ch Thermistor Input Module (RoHS)
Important Note:
1. Zigbee Data Acquisition modules need a Zigbee host converter to coordinate the data transmission route. Please remember to order a ZT-2550, ZT-2570
ZigBee host converter when you purchase Zigbee Data Acquisition products.
2. There is a thermistor attached in the package, if users want to purchase more thermistors, please refer to accessories.
 � Accessories
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
External Antenna 2.4GHz External Antenna, RP SMA Male (Plug)
Extension Cable 3S00x-1, RG58A/U x Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female
Thermistor CA-021, NTC thermistor (-40°C~+105°C)
Rear ViewFront View Right Side ViewLeft Side View Top View Bottom View